
Kategorie Číslo Jméno Plavání

Průběžné 

pořadí Kolo

Průběžné 

pořadí Celkem

Konečné 

pořadí

M 24 Pavel Šurda 0:04:09 1 0:43:14 1 0:55:05 1

M 26 Martin Hanáček 0:05:03 2 0:43:39 2 0:56:04 2

T 74 Lubor Kosička, Lucka 0:05:07 3 0:48:18 6 1:01:40 3

M 22 Michal Chloupek 0:07:18 21 0:47:39 3 1:02:02 4

M 32 Michal Král 0:05:32 4 0:47:53 4 1:02:03 5

M 27 Roman Kórner 0:06:32 8 0:48:10 5 1:04:33 6

M 34 Martin Čurda Vančura 0:07:07 18 0:49:04 7 1:05:14 7

M 21 Jan Vančura 0:05:43 5 0:51:06 8 1:07:39 8

M 28 Tonda Kopřiva 0:06:33 9 0:51:56 10 1:08:02 9

T 83

Peťa Roiková, Jirka 

Suchý 0:08:00 31 0:52:54 46 1:08:43 10

M 23 Petr Fišer 0:05:55 7 0:51:49 9 1:08:56 11

M 31 Ondra Medvecký 0:06:42 10 0:53:15 12 1:10:15 12

M 38 Zdeněk Pilát 0:07:58 30 0:54:59 14 1:10:30 13

M 16 Karel Toufar 0:07:32 24 0:56:15 16 1:11:33 14

M 18 Jiří Mastný 0:06:43 11 0:54:40 13 1:11:37 15

M 19 Tadeáš Mahel 0:08:12 35 0:58:15 20 1:11:59 16

M 35 Michal Kopecký 0:05:46 6 0:52:55 11 1:12:27 17

M 10 Zbyňa Rozsypal 0:07:14 19 0:56:13 15 1:13:52 18

M 20 Marcel Prokop 0:06:50 15 0:57:56 18 1:13:52 19

M 13 Petr Havelka 0:07:36 25 0:57:00 17 1:14:35 20

M 25 Tom Jurák 0:07:48 28 0:59:51 25 1:15:47 21

M 12 Pavel Maťa Matějek 0:08:49 41 0:58:40 21 1:15:50 22

Ţ 53 Ilča Jandová 0:06:47 14 0:58:45 22 1:15:50 23
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Kategorie Číslo Jméno Plavání

Průběžné 

pořadí Kolo

Průběžné 

pořadí Celkem

Konečné 

pořadí

M 11 Michal Fabián 0:07:58 29 1:00:08 28 1:15:57 24

Ţ 58 Simona Valentová 0:07:30 23 0:58:00 19 1:16:43 25

M 29 Peťa Kopřiva 0:07:40 27 1:00:09 29 1:17:20 26

M 100 Tomáš Halfar 0:09:09 43 1:00:45 31 1:17:20 27

M 76 Vrána 0:08:24 40 0:59:25 23 1:17:25 28

M 15 Tomáš Petrák 0:07:25 22 1:00:31 30 1:17:40 29

M 33 Lukáš Kalba 0:08:55 42 0:59:32 24 1:18:08 30

T 72 Klára, Vašek, Vašek 0:08:24 39 1:00:56 32 1:19:07 31

M 17 Pavel Kříţ 0:08:18 37 1:02:47 34 1:20:20 32

M 37 Aleš Janda 0:06:43 12 1:00:08 26 1:20:34 33

M 30 Zdeněk Cecava 0:07:17 20 1:03:07 36 1:21:46 34

Ţ 60 Milada Brabcová 0:08:11 34 1:04:30 38 1:21:53 35

T 70 Jan a Petra Piharovi 0:08:01 32 1:06:42 41 1:22:21 36

M 59 Aleš Průţa 0:07:39 26 1:01:45 33 1:22:22 37

Ţ 57 Zdeňka Cecavová 0:07:04 17 1:00:08 27 1:23:42 38

M 36 Jiří Duda 0:06:46 13 1:03:46 37 1:25:03 39

Ţ 55 Dominika Očovanová x 46 1:06:02 40 1:25:30 40

T 71 Arnošt, Eva Kafkovi 0:12:00 45 1:07:18 43 1:26:30 41

Ţ 50 Alča Gottliebová 0:06:55 16 1:02:50 35 1:26:38 42

Ţ 52 Lucka Hurná 0:08:24 38 1:04:40 39 1:27:04 43

M 14 Zbyněk Vystrčil 0:08:15 36 1:06:50 42 1:30:07 44

T 73 Pavla, Lenka, Jana 0:08:07 33 1:14:00 44 1:31:04 45

Ţ 78 Eva Sochorová 0:10:07 44 1:20:24 45 1:40:50 46



Kategorie Číslo Jméno Plavání

Průběžné 

pořadí Kolo

Průběžné 

pořadí Celkem

Konečné 

pořadí

M 24 Pavel Šurda 0:04:09 1 0:43:14 1 0:55:05 1

M 26 Martin Hanáček 0:05:03 2 0:43:39 2 0:56:04 2

M 22 Michal Chloupek 0:07:18 17 0:47:39 3 1:02:02 3

M 32 Michal Král 0:05:32 3 0:47:53 4 1:02:03 4

M 27 Roman Kórner 0:06:32 7 0:48:10 5 1:04:33 5

M 34

Martin Čurda 

Vančura 0:07:07 14 0:49:04 6 1:05:14 6

M 21 Jan Vančura 0:05:43 4 0:51:06 7 1:07:39 7

M 28 Tonda Kopřiva 0:06:33 8 0:51:56 9 1:08:02 8

M 23 Petr Fišer 0:05:55 6 0:51:49 8 1:08:56 9

M 31 Ondra Medvecký 0:06:42 9 0:53:15 11 1:10:15 10

M 38 Zdeněk Pilát 0:07:58 24 0:54:59 13 1:10:30 11

M 16 Karel Toufar 0:07:32 19 0:56:15 15 1:11:33 12

M 18 Jiří Mastný 0:06:43 10 0:54:40 12 1:11:37 13

M 19 Tadeáš Mahel 0:08:12 26 0:58:15 18 1:11:59 14

M 35 Michal Kopecký 0:05:46 5 0:52:55 10 1:12:27 15

M 10 Zbyňa Rozsypal 0:07:14 15 0:56:13 14 1:13:52 16

M 20 Marcel Prokop 0:06:50 13 0:57:56 17 1:13:52 17

M 13 Petr Havelka 0:07:36 20 0:57:00 16 1:14:35 18

M 25 Tom Jurák 0:07:48 23 0:59:51 22 1:15:47 19

M 12 Pavel Maťa Matějek 0:08:49 30 0:58:40 19 1:15:50 20

M 11 Michal Fabián 0:07:58 25 1:00:08 24 1:15:57 21

M 29 Peťa Kopřiva 0:07:40 22 1:00:09 25 1:17:20 22

M 100 Tomáš Halfar 0:09:09 32 1:00:45 27 1:17:20 23

M 76 Vrána 0:08:24 29 0:59:25 20 1:17:25 24

M 15 Tomáš Petrák 0:07:25 18 1:00:31 26 1:17:40 25
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Kategorie Číslo Jméno Plavání

Průběžné 

pořadí Kolo

Průběžné 

pořadí Celkem

Konečné 

pořadí

M 33 Lukáš Kalba 0:08:55 31 0:59:32 21 1:18:08 26

M 17 Pavel Kříţ 0:08:18 28 1:02:47 29 1:20:20 27

M 37 Aleš Janda 0:06:43 11 1:00:08 23 1:20:34 28

M 30 Zdeněk Cecava 0:07:17 16 1:03:07 30 1:21:46 29

M 59 Aleš Průţa 0:07:39 21 1:01:45 28 1:22:22 30

M 36 Jiří Duda 0:06:46 12 1:03:46 31 1:25:03 31

M 14 Zbyněk Vystrčil 0:08:15 27 1:06:50 32 1:30:07 32



Kategorie Číslo Jméno Plavání

Průběžné 

pořadí Kolo

Průběžné 

pořadí Celkem

Konečné 

pořadí

Ţ 53 Ilča Jandová 0:06:47 1 0:58:45 2 1:15:50 1

Ţ 58 Simona Valentová 0:07:30 4 0:58:00 1 1:16:43 2

Ţ 60 Milada Brabcová 0:08:11 5 1:04:30 5 1:21:53 3

Ţ 57 Zdeňka Cecavová 0:07:04 3 1:00:08 3 1:23:42 4

Ţ 55 Dominika Očovanová x 8 1:06:02 7 1:25:30 5

Ţ 50 Alča Gottliebová 0:06:55 2 1:02:50 4 1:26:38 6

Ţ 52 Lucka Hurná 0:08:24 6 1:04:40 6 1:27:04 7

Ţ 78 Eva Sochorová 0:10:07 7 1:20:24 8 1:40:50 8
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Kategorie Číslo Jméno Plavání

Průběžné 

pořadí Kolo

Průběžné 

pořadí Celkem

Konečné 

pořadí

T 74 Lubor Kosička, Lucka 0:05:07 1 0:48:18 1 1:01:40 1

T 83

Peťa Roiková, Jirka 

Suchý 0:08:00 2 0:52:54 6 1:08:43 2

T 72 Klára, Vašek, Vašek 0:08:24 5 1:00:56 2 1:19:07 3

T 70 Jan a Petra Piharovi 0:08:01 3 1:06:42 3 1:22:21 4

T 71 Arnošt, Eva Kafkovi 0:12:00 6 1:07:18 4 1:26:30 5

T 73 Pavla, Lenka, Jana 0:08:07 4 1:14:00 5 1:31:04 6
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